Jeff Clemons
Chairman

Kerry Watson
Commissioner, District 1
Garry Marchman
Commissioner, District 2



Kelly Duke
Commissioner, District 3
Corey Freeman
Commissioner, District 4
John Bullard
County Administrator

BID INVITATION

The Cullman County Commission will be receiving sealed bids until 2:00 p.m., Thursday, March 14, 2024, in Room 105 of the Cullman County Courthouse, Cullman, Alabama for the site prep work and concrete finishing of a pickleball court at Smith Lake Park . Specifications may be obtained at the Cullman County Commission Office, 500 2nd Ave. SW, Room 105, Cullman, Alabama 35055.

All bids must comply with State of Alabama bid requirements.

The Cullman County Commission reserves the right to reject any and/or all bids and to waive any formality in the bidding.

Doug Davenport Director, Cullman County Parks